Name of the corporate debtor:

Annexure-2

Digicable Network (India) Ltd.; Date of commencement of CIRP: 04/12/2020; List of creditors as on: 31/07/2021

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in X)

Name of |ldentification | Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of | Amount of| Remarks, if any
No | creditor No. received contingent | any mutual | claimnot (claim under
Date of Amount Amount Nature of Amount Whether | % of voting claim dues, that admitted |verification
receipt claimed of claim claim covered by related sharein may be set-
admitted Guarantee party? CoC off
Stellar The claimants are
Interactive |U72900MH200 Debenture Related party of the CD
Media Pvt. | OPTC125908 09/04/2021/551,33,13,480 i holder i Yes i i i 551'33'13'480& unsecured creditors,
Ltd the claims submitted
are under Verification,
Broadband ggndin:occizger:;nts C:Z]:
Pacenet |U72900MA290\00/04/2021| 96,56,06931 | - Debenture . Yes - - - 96,56,06,931 [data  from the
(India) Pvt. | OPTC129508 holder .
Ltd Suspended BOD of CD in
order to substantiate &
admit the claim.
TOTAL 647,89,20,411 647,89,20,411

Page 5 of 13



